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Non-current assets

Fixed assets
— Investment properties

— Other property, plant and

equipment

Deferred tax assets

Current assets

Other financial assets
Inventories

Trade and other receivables
Tax recoverable

Cash and cash equivalents

Current liabilities

Trade and other payables
Bank loans and overdrafts
Tax payable

Net current assets

Total assets less current
liabilities

Non-current liabilities

Bank loans
Deferred tax liabilities

NET ASSETS

Bt &%
Note
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$000 $000

14,100

121,544

135,644

4,617

140,261
4,396
54,383
48,737
1,503
92,941
201,960
31,331
1,687
2,551
35,569

166,391

306,652
3,415
2,531

5,946

300,706
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4,100

108,174

112,274

4,276

116,550
438
35,393
42,173
1,248
96,336
175,588
25,008
408
2,030
27,446

148,142

264,692
3,733
524

4,257

260,435
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Consolidated balance sheet

A B E&BRREK

RZZEREZA=+—8 (UEKIIR)
At 31 March 2006 (Expressed in Hong Kong dollars)

ZEER —_ZTThLF
2006 2005
Bt 51 Fx Fr T T
Note $’000 $’000 $’000 $/000
BEREM CAPITAL AND RESERVES
B & Share capital 25 2,820 2,818
& s Reserves 26 297,886 257,617
RERED TOTAL EQUITY 300,706 260,435
EEgR T RFLATHBRELFFATE Approved and authorised for issue by the board of directors on
e 14 July 2006.
)
)
) ZE = Directors
B & & ®IE )
Chan Yum Kit Tsui How Kiu, Shirley )
F3EZNOAZHEBAMBHRERZ —& 5 o The notes on pages 36 to 110 form part of these financial

statements.
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